© 2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 06/14/16
Teccor® brand Thyristors
15 and 16 Amp Standard SCRs
Sxx15x & Sxx16x Series
Description
Excellent unidirectional switches for phase control

TO-263 Embossed Carrier Reel Pack (RP) Specs
Meets all EIA-481-2 Standards
Part Numbering System
Part Marking System
S 60 16 R 56
DEVICE TYPE
S: SCR
VOLTAGE RATING
40: 400V
60: 600V
80: 800V
K0: 1000V
CURRENT RATING
15: 15A
16: 16A
SENSITIVITY & TYPE
(blank):  30mA
PACKAGE TYPE
L: TO-220 Isolated
R: TO-220 Non-Isolated
N: TO-263 (D2-Pak)
LEAD FORM DIMENSIONS
xx: Lead Form Option
®
MY
Sxx16R
       TO-220 AB - (L and R Package)
       TO-263 AB - (N Package)
Date Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M: Month Code
XXX: Lot Trace Code
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  S8015L56  S2016NRP  S4016RTP  SK015L  S6016R  SK016NRP  S6016NRP  S2015LTP  S8015L  SK016R
S4015L56  S4016NRP  S4016R  S4015L  S4015L53  S2016RTP  S8016NRP  S4016NTP  S6016NTP  S8016R
S8016NTP  SK016NTP  S6015L53  S2016R  S2015L  S4015L52  S2015L_  S2016NTP  S6015L  S6015L52
S6015LTP  S4015LTP  S8016RTP  SK015LTP  S6016RTP  S8015LTP  SK016RTP